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Fiber Adapter（AD /Bare Fiber Adapter（BFA）
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Ordering Information：
AD 205-0016-000 FC/SM-SP01-00000

205-0016-001 FC/SM-SP02-00000

205-0016-002 FC/SM-SP03-00000

205-0016-003 FC/SM-SP04-00000

205-0017-000 SC/SM-SP03-00000

205-0017-001 SC/SM-SP02-00000

205-0018-000 LC/SM-SP01-00000

205-0018-001 LC/SM-SP02-00000

205-0018-002 LC/SM-SP04-00000

205-0019-000 ST/SM-SP01-00000

205-0020-000 MPO/SM-SPO1-00000

205-0021-000 LC/FC-SP01-00000

205-0022-000 LC/SC- SP01-00000

205-0023-000 ST/LC- SP01-00000

205-0024-000 ST/FC- SP01-00000

205-0025-000 SC/FC- SP01-00000

205-0026-000 SC/ST- SP01-00000

BFA 311-0000-005 FC-0000000000

311-0000-006 SC-0000000000

311-0000-007 ST-0000000000

*If APC Type, PN is FA.eg. FA/SM-SP01-00000
* If Multimode, PN is: MM ,eg. FC/MM-SP01-00000


